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Voice: Bass ___  Tenor ___  Alto ___  Soprano ___ 

Height: _________ Weight: ________ Hair Color ______ 
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Date Time Content/Notes
Conflict (please mark if it IS a 
conflict)

Sunday, March 18, 2018 3-5 PM Auditions 1 N/A
Monday, March 19, 2018 6-8 PM Auditions 2 N/A

Saturday, March 24, 2018 2-5 PM
Parent Meeting (45 Minutes) 
and Rehearsal

Sunday, March 25, 2018 4-7 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, March 28, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, March 31, 2018 NO REHEARSAL EASTER WEEKEND
Sunday, April 1, 2018 NO REHEARSAL EASTER WEEKEND

Wednesday, April 4, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, April 7, 2018 2-5 PM Rehearsal
Sunday, April 8, 2018 4-7 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal
Saturday, April 14, 2018 2-5 PM Rehearsal

Sunday, April 15, 2018 2-4 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal
Saturday, April 21, 2018 2-5 PM Rehearsal

Sunday, April 22, 2018 4-7 PM Rehearsal
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2-5 PM Rehearsal
Sunday, April 29, 2018 4-7 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal
Saturday, May 5, 2018 2-5 PM Rehearsal

Sunday, May 6, 2018 5-7 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal
Saturday, May 12, 2018 2-5 PM Rehearsal

Sunday, May 13, 2018 NO REHEARSAL MOTHER'S DAY

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 6-8 PM Rehearsal
Saturday, May 19, 2018 1-6 PM Tech Rehearsal

Sunday, May 20, 2018 9:45 AM to 11:30 AM
Church Promotional 
Performance

Sunday, May 20, 2018 4-7 PM Rehearsal

Monday, May 21, 2018 5:45 PM to 7:45 PM
Community Promotional 
Performances

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 6-9 PM Dress Rehearsal
Saturday, May 26, 2018 2-5 PM Dress Rehearsal

Sunday, May 27, 2018 4-7 PM Dress Rehearsal
Monday, May 28, 2018 NO REHEARSAL MEMORIAL DAY
Tuesday, May 29, 2018 5-9 PM Dress Rehearsal

Thursday, May 31, 2018 6-9 PM 6 PM Call 7 PM Show
Friday, June 1, 2018 6-9 PM 6 PM Call 7 PM Show

Saturday, June 2, 2018 11 AM to 2 PM 11 AM Call 12 N Show
Saturday, June 2, 2018 2 PM Call 2 PM Call 3 PM Show
Saturday, June 2, 2018 6-9 PM 6 PM Call 7 PM Show

Sunday, June 3, 2018 5:30 - 7 PM Closing Celebration

TENTATIVE A Year with Frog and Toad  REHEARSAL SCHEDULE


